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Our signature gins, 3oml serve with paired garnish & premium mixer

Sipsmith London Dry 16

lime twist, juniper berry, fever tree- indidn tonic i
’ rier

Tiny Bear Gypsy 17 = Al 1 A

cucumber, chilli, bundaberg ginger bee‘r‘

Dasbher Fisher Ocean 17
rose bud, salt, long rays original tonic

Happenstance Fiesta 16
star anise, chilli, fever tree indian tonic

Nikka Coffey 19 i -
grapefruit, pink pepper, capi yuzu soda | -

‘We have over 140 gins in our collection.

For a full list, please ask our friendly team.

Manly The Beaches 17 | /

dehydrated pineapple, mint, fever tree medltﬁrrpnean tonic

White Oat Chilli Mango 18

dehyrdrated orange, petit flower, capi yuzu soda

Audemus Pink Pepper 22

strawberry, coffee beans, fever tree mediterranean tonic

Brockmans 16
blueberries, grapefruit zest, fever tree aromatic tonic

Wildflower Pink 18

raspberries, lemon, fever tree mediterranean tonic

Dasbhber Fisher Sloe 20

orange, raspberries, capi soda v

Sweeter
1o assist in paying our staff penalty rates, a surcharge of 10% on Sun & 15% on public holidays will apply

S1 Alfred St, Fortitude Valley, Brisbane uﬁj’t
www.dutchcourage.com.au Q M

—_ Oftosr s —




COCKTAILS

Red Velvet Bubbly Bees Knees Singapore Sling Blueberry Cheesecake
tart & nutty refreshing & delightful Raffles Hotel, Singapore c. 1915 decadent & sweet
vodka, amaretto, cherry, cinnamon omg wildlfower honey gin, lemon, tanqueray, cherry, dom benedictine, brockmans gin, licor 43, lemon, vanilla,
24 honey, sparkling wine cointreau, pineapple, grenadine, citrus mascarpone, cinnamon
23 24 24
Peach Blossom Low & Sloe Gina Colada Swan Song
fresh & light dry & fruity tropical & fruity sweet & delicate
ketel one peach orange, apricot brandy, sloe gin, amaro montenegro, plum jam, pineapple-infused tanqueray, licor 43, giselle pavlova gin, cointreau, pineapple,
orgeat, soda lemon, cinnamon, elderflower tonic coconut, aquafaba almond, lemon
23 25 25 24
Water My Roses Sunset Stimulant Tiki Limbo Eastside Gypsy
light & floral tasty AF tropical & smokey [fresh & spicy
vodka, rose, lychee, watermelon, lemon tanqueray, sloe gin, passionfruit, pampero especial rum, mezcal, antica, tiny bear gypsy gin, cucumber, mint,
24 almond, rosemary watermelon lime, chilli
24 25 24
All your favourite classic cocktails are available on request! Wit ] <5

i
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COCKTAILS

G/N SPEC/AL TIES 7
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COCKTAILS

SHAREABLE HOUSE CREA TIONS

Negroms

e 8 UG ¢ e

The Local Hero 26

sunshine & sons original dry, dom benedictine, tio pepe fino,

noilly pratt, orange bitters

The Chocwork Orange 26
cacao-infused tanqueray, aperol, dolin rouge, orange oleo,
chocolate

Martinis

S . T T —

The oo7 26

aviation gin, belvedere vodka, lillet blanc, “shaken not stirred”

The Olive Leaf 26

four pillars olive leaf gin, brine, saline

The Dutch Espresso 26
puss & mew turkish delight gin, kahlua, cold drip, orange

Hendrick’s Teapot < 4 Hendricks Bathtub
fragrant & sweet © tart & nutty
serves 2 . serves 4
hendrick’s, lillet blanc, elderflower, lemon, hendrick’s, maraschino, almond, lemon,
apple, pomegranate apple, garnished with cucumber, cherries,
49 citrus, mint
65
Zombie Punch Pimms Jug
fresh & punchy spicy & fruity
serves 2 serves 2
pampero rum, pineapple, orange, falernum, pimms no 1 cup, strawberries, mint,
lime, grenadine, absinthe cucumber, citrus, ginger ale
44 42

1o assist in paying our staff penalty rates, a surcharge of 10% on Sun & 15% on public bolidays will apply
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Classic Mocktails

e G

Espresso Martini MocktailY Negroni Mocktail

lyres white cane, lyres coffee originale, lyres dry london, lyres italian orange,
cold brew coffee lyres apertif rosso

19 2X

Clover Club Mocktail I Pegu Club Mocktail

Iyres pink london, lemon, raspberries, lyres dry london, lyres orange sec, lime,
aquafaba bitters

19 19

I

Non-Alcoholic Spirits

oG

Served just like our gin! 30ml in a hiball with paired garnish & Capi dry tonic.

Fluere Original 13

rosemary, juniper

Fluere Raspberry 13

raspberry. mint

Four Pillars Bloody Bandwagon 12

lemon, edible lower

Lyres Dry London 13

grapefruit, rosemary

Lyres Pink London 13

strawberry, cucumber

Seedlip Grove 13

orange, ginger

Seedlip Spice 13

graefruit, cardamon

1o assist in paying our staff penalty rates, a surcharge of 10% on Sun & 15% on public bolidays will apply
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Lager
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Ale

SN o) O —

Other

e —

Name Price Origin

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 12 Byron Bay, NSW
Aether Ginger Beerd 13 Brisbane, QId
Balter Easy Hazy Session IPA 13 Currumbin, Qld
Sapporo Premium Lager 13 Tokyo, Japan
Fortitude Pacer (light) 10 Brisbane, QId
Peroni Mid 10 Ttaly

Corona II Mexico

Burleigh Bighead 12 Gold Coast, QId
Aether El Jefe 13 Brisbane, QId
Rogers (mid) I Fremantle, WA
Green Beacon Draught (mid) 13 Brisbane, Qld
Coopers Pale Ale ) (¢) Adelaide, SA
Little Creatures Pale Ale 13 Fremantle, WA
4 Pines Kolsch 14 Sydney, NSW
Land & Sea Juicebox IPA 16 Noosa, QId

4 Pines Ultra Low (0.5%) 9 Sydney, NSW
Moon Dog Lagoona Matata sour 15 Melbourne, Vic
Buderim Ginger Beer 16 Buderim, Qld
Hills Apple cider 13 Adelaide Hills, SA
Holgate Temptress chocolate porter 17 Woodend, Vic

Sparkling

White

Red

Vwk \E \

BEER & WINE

Name Gls Btl Origin

M by Mandala 14 62 Yarra Valley, Vic
Bella Modella prosecco 69  Veneto, Italy
Fairbank Ancestrale pet nat rose 75 Bendigo, Vic

BTW moscato 12 52 Murray Darling, Vic
Name GlIs Btl Origin

Skipjack sauv blanc 14 59  Marlborough, NZ
Mr Riggs Woodside szuv blanc 64  Adelaide Hills, SA
Bella Modella pinot grigio 14 63  Veneto, Italy

Mr Riggs Ein Riese riesling 60  Adelaide Hills, SA
De Tulius chardonnay 16 68  Hunter Valley, NSW
Name GIs Btl Origin

Félicette rose 15 66  Languedoc, France
Le Bon pinot noir 16 72 Yarra Valley, Vic
Thistle Down Gorgeous grenache 1§ 67  McLaren Vale, SA
Zilzie Regional shiraz 13 58 Barossa Valley, SA
Barr-Eden Dreams of Gold shiraz 82 Eden Valley, SA
Parker Estate cabernet sauvignon 17 74 Coonawarra, SA

1o assist in paying our staff penalty rates, a surcharge of 10% on Sun & 15% on public bolidays will apply
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Pampero Blanco
Pampero Especial
10 Cane

Bacardi Ocho
Havana Club 7
Flor de Cana 7
Angostura 1919
Goslings Gold
Goslings Black Seal
English Harbour §
Ron Zacapa 23
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Spiced/sweet

Sailor Jerry

Kraken

Plantation Pineapple

12

12
13
13
14
15
15
15
15
17
18
19

12
3
15

El Jimador Reposado
Tromba Blanco
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Silver

Scorpion Mezcal

Vodka

T o ) o ——

Wyborowa

Belvedere

Ketel One Peach Orange
Ketel One

Zubrowka

Grey Goose

Ciroc

12
14
17
19
16
18
16

16

12
13
13
14
14
15
18

Johnnie Walker black 12 Bulleit 12
Monkey Shoulder 13 Jack Daniels 12
Glenmorangie Original 15 Buffalo Trace 13
Glenmorangie Lasanta 18 Makers Mark 13
Glenfiddich 12 15 Basil Haydens 13
Glenfiddich 15 Solera 19 Woodford Reserve 14
Talisker 10 16 Jim Beam Small Batch 16
Lagavulin 8 18 Eagle Rare 1o 18
Laphroig 1o 18

Ardbeg Single Malt 19 .

Chiva 518 & 1 Bulleit Rye 14
Auchentoshan 3 Wood 19

Oban 14 20

Macallan Double Cask 12 20

Other Whiskey Cognac/Brandy

O e m— e 0 O 0 e

Jamesons 12 Hennessy VS 15
Canadian Club 12 Courvoisier XO 29
Toki 15 Laird’s Applejack 16
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